
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2017 60.55£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2017 7.11£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2017 40.29£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2017 68.51£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2017 1.91-£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2017 1.61£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 78.06£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2017 19.90£                     

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/03/2017 23.05£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/04/2017 22.49£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2017 75.60£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2017 82.83£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2017 97.66£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/04/2017 74.77£                     

PEOPLE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL MIDDLESBROUGH,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/04/2017 12.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2017 67.55£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2017 95.96£                     

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 11/04/2017 14.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/04/2017 101.82£                  

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/04/2017 0.55-£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2017 98.55£                     

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/04/2017 22.20£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2017 76.55£                     

PEOPLE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 04/04/2017 20.00£                     

PEOPLE J D SPORTS 634 DARLINGTON,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 04/04/2017 275.00£                  

PEOPLE THORNTONS LTD DARLINGTON,  5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 04/04/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 04/04/2017 12.05£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2017 37.80£                     

PEOPLE PRIMARK DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 04/04/2017 95.00£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 262.80£                  

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/04/2017 112.00£                  

PEOPLE TESCO PAY AT PUMP 4009 CATTERICK,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 24/04/2017 25.00£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/03/2017 74.27£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2017 77.30£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/04/2017 93.45£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2017 55.01£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/04/2017 82.29£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/04/2017 68.12£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2017 67.46£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 100.94£                  



PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 04/04/2017 10.00£                     

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/03/2017 62.00£                     

PEOPLE PEARSON ED LTD HARLOW,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 31/03/2017 46.50£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  TEACHINGPKS 35314369001,  8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 25/04/2017 22.50£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2017 10.50£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/04/2017 47.68£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2017 23.92£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/04/2017 42.77£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2916 NEWTON AYCLIF,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2017 58.92£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 2.20£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 40.17£                     

PEOPLE PAYPAL  COM-ED 35314369001,  8211 Training and Educational Primary & secondary school 06/04/2017 51.97£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/04/2017 60.36£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 25.35£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 10.99£                     

PEOPLE NATIONAL RAILCARD ATOC E-COMMER,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/03/2017 30.00£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/04/2017 131.07£                  

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/04/2017 92.06£                     

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 12/04/2017 5.99£                       

PEOPLE WWW.EDINBURGHZOO.ORG.U INTERNET,  742 #N/A #N/A 12/04/2017 32.50£                     

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2017 88.05£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2017 16.22£                     

PEOPLE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2017 65.28£                     

PEOPLE YORK DUNGEON,  7991 Leisure Activities Tourist attractions and exhibitions 18/04/2017 31.50£                     

PEOPLE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP LEEDS,  7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 29/03/2017 93.00£                     

PEOPLE PARENTPAY E-COM R BRIDGWATER,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 03/04/2017 20.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2017 70.95£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2017 23.37£                     

PEOPLE ASDA PETROL4950 DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 21/04/2017 40.00£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/04/2017 12.00£                     

PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 21/04/2017 13.83£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2017 10.98£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/04/2017 41.98£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2017 1.72-£                       

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2017 11.39-£                     

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2017 142.82£                  

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2017 11.72-£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2017 4.00£                       

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/04/2017 242.00£                  

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/04/2017 342.00£                  

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/04/2017 363.00£                  



PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2017 55.99£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2017 17.88£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/04/2017 27.22£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/04/2017 92.93£                     

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 24/04/2017 83.00£                     

PLACE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 0333 300 1334,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 08/04/2017 21.46£                     

PLACE ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 18/04/2017 52.64£                     

PLACE WWW.BEGROUP.CO.UK INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/04/2017 334.80£                  

PLACE ACE SAFETY WEAR 01202 240000,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 25/04/2017 143.99£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2017 16.37£                     

PLACE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 31/03/2017 65.00£                     

PLACE DVLA - ENF SWANSEA,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2017 222.00£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2017 134.50£                  

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/04/2017 119.00£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2017 10.98£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2017 424.60£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/04/2017 14.35£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 167.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 652.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 27/04/2017 242.50£                  

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 04/04/2017 19.08£                     

PLACE GILSON HOTEL HULL,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 05/04/2017 47.45£                     



PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 06/04/2017 19.50£                     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 20/04/2017 128.09£                  

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/04/2017 38.98£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2017 7.45£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 10.19£                     

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2017 4,716.00£               

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/04/2017 30.00£                     

PLACE Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 08/04/2017 7.99£                       

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/04/2017 0.79£                       

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 19/04/2017 16.99£                     

PLACE PAYPAL  DARLOBIZCLU 35314369001,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 27/04/2017 75.00£                     

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/03/2017 262.96£                  

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/03/2017 13.49-£                     

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/03/2017 72.20£                     

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/04/2017 11.50£                     

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/04/2017 5.10£                       

PLACE HAWKSMERE LTD LONDON 01,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 31/03/2017 478.80£                  

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2017 32.48£                     

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/04/2017 89.99£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/04/2017 111.90£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/04/2017 133.50£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/04/2017 30.80£                     

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 31/03/2017 4.99£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 06/04/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/04/2017 40.00£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 27/04/2017 36.00£                     

RESOURCES DVSA MOT COMP 2 OLCS 0300-123,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/04/2017 348.50£                  

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/04/2017 30.00£                     

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/04/2017 24.00£                     

RESOURCES MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 20/04/2017 193.15£                  

RESOURCES DAR STN VTEC SST DARLINGTON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/04/2017 28.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.MYTUB.CO.UK INTERNET,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 03/04/2017 42.65£                     

RESOURCES WWW.MYTUB.CO.UK INTERNET,  5074 Building Materials Plumbing & heating equipment & supplies 05/04/2017 42.65-£                     

RESOURCES SP  FREQUENCY PRECISI 01837810590,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/04/2017 140.34£                  

RESOURCES SP  FREQUENCY PRECISI 01837810590,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/04/2017 117.60£                  

RESOURCES WWW.PRIMROSE.CO.UK READING,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 12/04/2017 79.98£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2017 48.98£                     

RESOURCES ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2017 10.00£                     

RESOURCES HOO Hootsuite Media Inc. 778-3001850, CA 94104 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/04/2017 7.19£                       

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/03/2017 455.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/03/2017 2,055.00£               



RESOURCES COUNTY COURT YORK,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/04/2017 310.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/04/2017 155.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/04/2017 455.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/04/2017 2,055.00£               

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/04/2017 170.00£                  

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/04/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/04/2017 455.00£                  

RESOURCES FACEBK P5EG7BSH82 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2017 3.00£                       

RESOURCES FACEBK RDA8HCNJM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2017 16.21£                     

RESOURCES MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/03/2017 187.20£                  

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/04/2017 23.18£                     

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 07/04/2017 23.18£                     

RESOURCES WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 07/04/2017 35.00£                     

RESOURCES J & A (INT) LTD 01790 752757,  5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/04/2017 68.10£                     

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/04/2017 2.40£                       

RESOURCES WRIGHT FOUNDATION DUNDEE,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/04/2017 25.00£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2017 24.74£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/04/2017 83.90-£                     

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/04/2017 236.00£                  

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0253 SOUTHPORT,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/04/2017 56.65£                     

RESOURCES DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2017 87.90£                     

RESOURCES DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 06/04/2017 78.00£                     

RESOURCES DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  7929 Leisure Activities Bands, orchestras & misc entertainment 06/04/2017 71.15£                     

RESOURCES DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 06/04/2017 98.60£                     

RESOURCES DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 06/04/2017 126.77£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2017 78.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2017 319.45£                  

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/04/2017 28.49£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/04/2017 68.10£                     

RESOURCES HSE BOOKS (INTERNET) BLACKPOOL,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/04/2017 100.00£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/04/2017 78.50£                     

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/04/2017 21.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/04/2017 188.20£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/04/2017 151.90£                  

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/04/2017 105.00£                  

RESOURCES 503399FLIGHTCENTRE.COM BRISBANE,  04000 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 25/04/2017 461.89£                  

RESOURCES HIEX STEVENAGE STEVENAGE,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/04/2017 89.99£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2017 98.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2017 3.30£                       



RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2017 46.96£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2017 6.37£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2017 6.42£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2017 50.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/04/2017 20.03£                     

RESOURCES WWW.PRESERVATIONEQUIPM 01379647400,  4225 Freight and Storage Warehousing 06/04/2017 254.10£                  

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2017 19.99£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2017 12.95£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2017 6.45£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/04/2017 22.06£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 6.99£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/04/2017 16.85£                     


